
GIRLS 140.4 RESULTS

Girls 140.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma  Berning Wichita County 132.5 135.0 10

2 Gianna Hoersdig Thunder Ridge High School 139.8 125.0 8

3 Emma DiNuzzo St Johns Beloit 136.8 120.0 6

4 Jenna Hendrickson Spearville High School 138.0 120.0 4

5 Anna  Simons Wichita County 134.6 115.0 2

6 Logan Bryant Goessel High School 135.8 115.0 1

7 Brylie Price Dighton High School 138.6 115.0 0

8 Mia Benjamin Spearville High School 140.2 115.0 0

9 Rylie Wunderle Clifton-Clyde 135.8 110.0 0

10 Arabella  Wernecke Clifton-Clyde 138.0 100.0 0

11 Savannah  Jackson Frankfort High School 138.2 100.0 0

12 Kylee Reece Hodgeman County 134.4 95.0 0

13 Cheyeanne Balderson Wakefield High School 135.2 95.0 0

14 Tagen Davis Central Plains 134.8 75.0 0

15 Destiny Rockers Clifton-Clyde 139.0 0 0

Girls 140.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Destiny Rockers Clifton-Clyde 139.0 255.0 10

2 Gianna Hoersdig Thunder Ridge High School 139.8 220.0 8

3 Emma DiNuzzo St Johns Beloit 136.8 210.0 6

4 Logan Bryant Goessel High School 135.8 205.0 4

5 Kylee Reece Hodgeman County 134.4 200.0 2

6 Anna  Simons Wichita County 134.6 200.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Arabella  Wernecke Clifton-Clyde 138.0 200.0 0

8 Savannah  Jackson Frankfort High School 138.2 200.0 0

9 Mia Benjamin Spearville High School 140.2 200.0 0

10 Jenna Hendrickson Spearville High School 138.0 190.0 0

11 Emma  Berning Wichita County 132.5 185.0 0

12 Rylie Wunderle Clifton-Clyde 135.8 185.0 0

13 Cheyeanne Balderson Wakefield High School 135.2 180.0 0

14 Tagen Davis Central Plains 134.8 160.0 0

15 Brylie Price Dighton High School 138.6 0 0

Girls 140.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Arabella  Wernecke Clifton-Clyde 138.0 155.0 10

2 Emma  Berning Wichita County 132.5 150.0 8

3 Destiny Rockers Clifton-Clyde 139.0 150.0 6

4 Logan Bryant Goessel High School 135.8 145.0 4

5 Emma DiNuzzo St Johns Beloit 136.8 145.0 2

6 Jenna Hendrickson Spearville High School 138.0 145.0 1

7 Kylee Reece Hodgeman County 134.4 125.0 0

8 Anna  Simons Wichita County 134.6 125.0 0

9 Savannah  Jackson Frankfort High School 138.2 125.0 0

10 Tagen Davis Central Plains 134.8 115.0 0

11 Gianna Hoersdig Thunder Ridge High School 139.8 110.0 0

12 Mia Benjamin Spearville High School 140.2 105.0 0

13 Rylie Wunderle Clifton-Clyde 135.8 100.0 0

14 Cheyeanne Balderson Wakefield High School 135.2 95.0 0

15 Brylie Price Dighton High School 138.6 0 0



Girls 140.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma DiNuzzo St Johns Beloit 136.8 475.0 0

2 Emma  Berning Wichita County 132.5 470.0 0

3 Logan Bryant Goessel High School 135.8 465.0 0

4 Arabella  Wernecke Clifton-Clyde 138.0 455.0 0

5 Jenna Hendrickson Spearville High School 138.0 455.0 0

6 Gianna Hoersdig Thunder Ridge High School 139.8 455.0 0

7 Anna  Simons Wichita County 134.6 440.0 0

8 Savannah  Jackson Frankfort High School 138.2 425.0 0

9 Kylee Reece Hodgeman County 134.4 420.0 0

10 Mia Benjamin Spearville High School 140.2 420.0 0

11 Destiny Rockers Clifton-Clyde 139.0 405.0 0

12 Rylie Wunderle Clifton-Clyde 135.8 395.0 0

13 Cheyeanne Balderson Wakefield High School 135.2 370.0 0

14 Tagen Davis Central Plains 134.8 350.0 0

15 Brylie Price Dighton High School 138.6 115.0 0


